
S178 FT OF N356 FT OF W240 FT
OF CASHEN LOT 31
EX OR 370/131

JOHNSON RANDY S
1874 CLINCH DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0800-0031-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2019.00

02/20/2018 DJX 0.00 213,600 0 0 213,600

STANDARD
8

127,513
4,798

213,600
345,911

0
345,911

0
345,911
345,911

0

343,599

2604/0275 11/22/2022 WD Q I 01 459,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAPPY LOGS LLC

JOHNSON RANDY S

2556/0612 4/18/2022 WD Q I 01 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOWEN YANCY BRETT & Y

SAPPY LOGS LLC
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E951634 CHNGE SRVC 0 02/01/1995

M950962 H/AC 0 02/01/1995

HX Base Yr

1874 CLINCH DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,606 127.5000 115.07 184,802 1959 1980 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 106,711

FEP 220 80 176 13,974

FOP 288 30 86 6,828

1,852 1,606 127,513

BAS=[YR=1993] W12 FEP=[YR=1993] N10 W22 S10 E22 $ W22 N18 W10
S18 W1 S24 E4 FOP=[YR=1993] S16 E18 N16 W18 $ E27 S6 E14 N30
$ .

BAS
1993

1222

18

10

18

24

4
27

6

14

30

FEP
1993

10

22

10

22

FOP
1993

16

18

16

18

1 0680 POLE SHED 0 0 0 0 400.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 800

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1959 1959 3 22 770

3 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 12 96.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1985 1985 3 20 351

4 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 20 16 320.00 SF 26.95 26.95 100 1985 1985 3 20 1,725

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 12 16 192.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 1,152

4,798

1 000100 C SFR 0 RS-2 178.00 240.00 178.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 213,600


